
S.No.

ROLL NO NAME SEX

HINDI M G Sanskrit M G ENGLISH M G MATH B M G MATH S M G SCI M G S.SC M G AI M G

1 17285674 MONIKA THAKUR F 002 87 A2 122 184 67 C1 241 041 67 B2 086 72 B1 087 75 B2 417 98 A2

2 17285675 DIVYANSH SHARMA F 002 63 C2 122 184 78 B2 241 041 53 C1 086 51 C2 087 78 B2 417

3 17285676 KAVYANSH NEGI F 002 68 C1 122 184 66 C2 241 041 49 C2 086 53 C1 087 70 C1 417

4 17285677 ARYAN THAKUR M 002 48 D2 122 184 49 D1 241 041 37 D2 086 37 D2 087 46 D2 417

5 17285678 SRIJAN ARYA M 002 80 B1 122 184 93 A1 241 041 66 B2 086 90 A1 087 90 A2 417 97 A2

6 17285679 SAKSHI NEGI M 002 88 A2 122 184 85 B1 241 D1 64 B2 086 76 B1 087 86 A2 417

7 17285680 BEENA DEVI M 002 76 B2 122 184 51 D1 241 041 35 D2 086 51 C2 087 57 C2 417 91 B2

8 17285681 SWARIT M 002 68 C1 122 184 73 C1 241 041 75 B1 086 79 B1 087 92 A1 417 99 A1

9 17285682 RIDHIMA SONI M 002 74 B2 122 184 58 D1 241 54 B1 041 086 47 C2 087 48 D1 417 86 C1

10 17285683 HIMANSHI CHAUHAN F 002 68 C1 122 184 62 C2 241 48 B2 041 086 55 C1 087 58 C2 417 90 B2

11 17285684 VISHAL SHARMA M 002 47 D2 122 184 68 C1 241 41 C1 041 086 45 C2 087 52 D1 417

12 17285685 PARSHAV CHAUHAN M 002 59 D1 122 184 46 D2 241 49 B2 041 086 39 D1 087 57 C2 417

13 17285686 ANSHUL F 002 41 D2 122 184 41 D2 241 34 D2 041 086 48 C2 087 52 D1 417

14 17285687 SHIVANSH SHARMA M 002 84 A2 122 184 91 A1 241 88 A1 041 086 94 A1 087 96 A1 417

15 17285688 ADMAYA SHARMA F 002 122 68 B1 184 54 D1 241 45 B2 041 086 51 C2 087 56 D1 417 84 C1

16 17285689 SURESH KUMAR M 002 60 C2 122 184 48 D2 241 44 C1 041 086 41 D1 087 54 D1 417

17 17285690 SAMAYRA SHARMA M 002 94 A1 122 184 94 A1 241 85 A1 041 086 92 A1 087 95 A1 417

18 17285691 UBHAY RAJVANSH NEGI F 002 42 D2 122 184 64 C2 241 48 B2 041 086 39 D1 087 53 D1 417

19 17285692 MUKESH M 002 61 C2 122 184 46 D2 241 47 B2 041 086 41 D1 087 55 D1 417

20 17285693 SAATVIK SHARMA M 002 63 C2 122 184 65 C2 241 38 C2 041 086 50 C2 087 58 C2 417

21 17285694 YUBTA DEVI F 002 73 B2 122 184 76 B2 241 56 B1 041 086 52 C2 087 70 C1 417 86 C1

22 17285695 VIKARMADITYA F 002 67 C1 122 184 62 C2 241 49 B2 041 086 47 C2 087 70 C1 417

23 17285696 AAYUSH KUMAR M 002 122 79 A2 184 71 C1 241 56 B1 041 086 61 C1 087 64 C2 417 95 A2

24 17285697 AASTHA F 002 122 77 A2 184 82 B1 241 56 B1 041 086 69 B2 087 78 B2 417 92 B1

25 17285698 PRATYUSH GULERIA F 002 66 C2 122 184 63 C2 241 42 C1 041 086 56 C1 087 60 C2 417

26 17285699 BHUMIKA F 002 51 D1 122 184 63 C2 241 39 C2 041 086 41 D1 087 47 D2 417 86 C1

27 17285700 TAPISHA F 002 122 56 C2 184 51 D1 241 38 C2 041 086 52 C2 087 64 C2 417 82 C2

28 17285701 MIKSHIT ROY M 002 70 C1 122 184 69 C1 241 39 C2 041 086 51 C2 087 56 D1 417

29 17285702 PALVIKA KUMARI M 002 77 B2 122 184 83 B1 241 40 C2 041 086 44 D1 087 52 D1 417 89 B2

30 17285703 NAMRATA PARIYAR M 002 62 C2 122 184 64 C2 241 49 B2 041 086 57 C1 087 67 C1 417

31 17285704 PRACHI THAKUR F 002 122 77 A2 184 69 C1 241 47 B2 041 086 42 D1 087 60 C2 417

32 17285705 PRIYA THAKUR M 002 70 C1 122 184 58 D1 241 43 C1 041 086 40 D1 087 53 D1 417

33 17285706 UJJAWAL NEGI F 002 76 B2 122 184 81 B1 241 52 B1 041 086 72 B1 087 81 B1 417 98 A2

34 17285707 HIMESH BHATIYA M 002 58 D1 122 184 58 D1 241 45 B2 041 086 53 C1 087 65 C1 417 92 B1

35 17285708 ARYAN THAKUR M 002 68 C1 122 184 54 D1 241 46 B2 041 086 39 D1 087 55 D1 417

A1 1 0 3 2 0 3 3 1 A1 12

A2 3 3 0 0 0 0 2 4 A2 8

B1 1 1 4 5 1 4 1 2 B1 17

B2 5 0 2 10 3 1 3 3 B2 24

C1 7 0 6 4 1 6 5 4 C1 29

C2 6 1 8 5 1 11 8 1 C2 40

D1 3 0 8 0 0 9 11 0 D1 31

D2 4 0 4 1 2 1 2 0 D2 14

E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 E 0

PI 48.333 75 45 59.259 46.9 46.0714 45.3571 68 PI 49
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HINDI SANSKRIT ENGLISH AI

KV NHPC SAINJ                                                                      CLASS X( AISSE) 2024-25                                               RESULT ANALYSIS

Hindi SANSKRIT ENGLISH MATHS BASIC MATHS STANDARD SCIENCE SOCIAL STUDIES AI

RESULT

PASS

PASS

SCIENCE S.ST.

PASS

PASS

PASS

SCHOOL PI 

WITH 5 

MAIN 

SUBJECT 

WITHOUT 

AI



S.No.

ROLL NO NAME 

Hindi SANSKRITENGLISH MATH B MATH S SCI S.SC AI

1 17285674 MONIKA THAKUR A2 C1 B1 B2 A2

2 17285675 DIVYANSH SHARMA C2 B2 C1 C2 B2

3 17285676 KAVYANSH NEGI C1 C2 C2 C1 C1

4 17285677 ARYAN THAKUR D2 D1 D2 D2 D2

5 17285678 SRIJAN ARYA B1 A1 A1 A2 A2

6 17285679 SAKSHI NEGI A2 B1 B2 B1 A2

7 17285680 BEENA DEVI B2 D1 C2 C2 B2

8 17285681 SWARIT C1 C1 B1 A1 A1

9 17285682 RIDHIMA SONI B2 D1 B1 C2 C1

10 17285683 HIMANSHI CHAUHAN C1 C2 B2 C1 B2

11 17285684 VISHAL SHARMA D2 C1 C1 C2 D1

12 17285685 PARSHAV CHAUHAN D1 D2 B2 D1 C2

13 17285686 ANSHUL D2 D2 D2 C2 D1

14 17285687 SHIVANSH SHARMA A2 A1 A1 A1 A1

15 17285688 ADMAYA SHARMA B1 D1 B2 C2 C1

16 17285689 SURESH KUMAR C2 D2 C1 D1 D1

17 17285690 SAMAYRA SHARMA A1 A1 A1 A1 A1

18 17285691 UBHAY RAJVANSH NEGI D2 C2 B2 D1 D1

19 17285692 MUKESH C2 D2 B2 D1 D1

20 17285693 SAATVIK SHARMA C2 C2 C2 C2 C2

21 17285694 YUBTA DEVI B2 B2 B1 C1 C1

22 17285695 VIKARMADITYA C1 C2 B2 C2 C1

23 17285696 AAYUSH KUMAR A2 C1 B1 C1 A2

24 17285697 AASTHA A2 B1 B1 B2 B1

25 17285698 PRATYUSH GULERIA C2 C2 C1 C1 C2

26 17285699 BHUMIKA D1 C2 C2 D1 C1

27 17285700 TAPISHA C2 D1 C2 C2 C2

28 17285701 MIKSHIT ROY C1 C1 C2 C2 D1

29 17285702 PALVIKA KUMARI B2 B1 C2 D1 B2

30 17285703 NAMRATA PARIYAR C2 C2 B2 C1 C1

31 17285704 PRACHI THAKUR A2 C1 B2 D1 C2

32 17285705 PRIYA THAKUR C1 D1 C1 D1 D1

33 17285706 UJJAWAL NEGI B2 B1 B1 B1 A2

34 17285707 HIMESH BHATIYA D1 D1 B2 C1 B1

35 17285708 ARYAN THAKUR C1 D1 B2 D1 D1

A1 1 0 3 2 0 3 3 1 A1 13

A2 3 3 0 0 0 0 2 4 A2 12

B1 1 1 4 5 0 4 0 2 B1 17

B2 5 0 2 10 1 1 2 3 B2 24

C1 7 0 6 4 1 6 4 4 C1 32

C2 6 1 8 5 1 10 6 0 C2 37

D1 3 0 8 0 0 9 8 0 D1 28

D2 4 0 4 1 1 1 1 0 D2 12

E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 E 0

PI 51.21428571

KV NHPC SAINJ                        CLASS X( AISSE) 2024-25                     RESULT ANALYSIS

SCHOOL PI WITH 2 LANGUAGES AND BEST THREE SUBJECTS OUT OF FOUR

SCHOOL PI 

WITH 2 

LANGUAGES 

AND BEST 

THREE 

SUBJECTS 

OUT OF 

REMAINING 

FOUR 

SUBJECTS



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NHPC SAINJ   : CLASS X RESULT ANALYSIS 2024-25

Name of Subj teacher A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E Total 

Grade

s

N X W P.I

1 English LNG&LIT (184) Mr. Rajender Kumar PGT Eng 35 35 100.00 3 0 4 2 6 8 8 4 0 35 126 45.00

2 Hindi Course-A (002) Mr. Ranjeet TGT Hindi 30 30 100.00 1 3 1 5 7 6 3 4 0 30 116 48.33

3 Sanskrit -122 Mr. Vijender 5 5 100.00 0 3 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 30 75.00

3 Maths (Standard) (041) Mr. Arvind Kumar TGT Maths 8 8 100.00 0 0 1 3 1 1 0 2 0 8 30 46.88

4 Maths ( Basic) (241) Mr. Arvind Kumar TGT Maths 27 27 100.00 2 0 5 10 4 5 0 1 0 27 128 59.26

5 Science (086)
Mr. Som Dutt, MR. Bablu 

Kumar, Mr. Kantia Thakur
35 35 100.00 3 0 4 1 6 11 9 1 0 35 129 46.07

6 Social science (087) Mrt. Akhilesh Kumar 35 35 100.00 3 2 1 3 5 8 11 2 0 35 127 45.36

35 35 100.00 12 8 17 24 29 40 31 14 0 175 686 49.00

7 Artificial Intelligence -417 Mr Anil Khatri Comp Inst 15 15 100.00 1 4 2 3 4 1 0 0 0 15 82 68.33

I/C  EXAM PRINCIPAL

No.of students in each Grade(N)

Overall School result without AI

SCHOOL PI WITH  WITH 2 LANGUAGES AND BEST THREE SUBJECTS OUT OF REMAINING FOUR SUBJECTS = 51.2

Sl No. Subject Total 

Apprd.

Total 

Passed

Pass %



ROLL NO NAME 
HINDI SANSKRIT ENGLISH MATHS B MATHS S SCIENCE S. ST AI

Total (5 

SUBJECTS)

%age ( 5  

SUBJECTS)

Total (5 

SUBJECTS)

17285690 SAMAYRA SHARMA 94 94 85 92 95 460 92 460

17285687 SHIVANSH SHARMA 84 91 88 94 96 453 90.6 453

17285678 SRIJAN ARYA 80 93 66 90 90 97 450 90 450

17285681 SWARIT 68 73 75 79 92 99 411 82.2 411

17285706 UJJAWAL NEGI 76 81 52 72 81 98 408 81.6 408

17285674 MONIKA THAKUR 87 67 67 72 75 98 399 79.8 399

17285679 SAKSHI NEGI 88 85 64 76 86 399 79.8 399

17285697 AASTHA 77 82 56 69 78 92 398 79.6 398

17285696 AAYUSH KUMAR 79 71 56 61 64 95 370 74 370

17285694 YUBTA DEVI 73 76 56 52 70 86 361 72.2 361

17285702 PALVIKA KUMARI 77 83 40 44 52 89 345 69 345

17285683 HIMANSHI CHAUHAN 68 62 48 55 58 90 333 66.6 333

17285680 BEENA DEVI 76 51 35 51 57 91 326 65.2 326

17285707 HIMESH BHATIYA 58 58 45 53 65 92 326 65.2 326

17285675 DIVYANSH SHARMA 63 78 53 51 78 323 64.6 323

17285682 RIDHIMA SONI 74 58 54 47 48 86 313 62.6 320

17285688 ADMAYA SHARMA 68 54 45 51 56 84 313 62.6 313

17285676 KAVYANSH NEGI 68 66 49 53 70 306 61.2 306

17285700 TAPISHA 56 51 38 52 64 82 305 61 305

17285703 NAMRATA PARIYAR 62 64 49 57 67 299 59.8 299

17285695 VIKARMADITYA 67 62 49 47 70 295 59 295

17285704 PRACHI THAKUR 77 69 47 42 60 295 59 295

17285699 BHUMIKA 51 63 39 41 47 86 288 57.6 288

17285698 PRATYUSH GULERIA 66 63 42 56 60 287 57.4 287

17285701 MIKSHIT ROY 70 69 39 51 56 285 57 285

17285693 SAATVIK SHARMA 63 65 38 50 58 274 54.8 274

17285705 PRIYA THAKUR 70 58 43 40 53 264 52.8 264

17285708 ARYAN THAKUR 68 54 46 39 55 262 52.4 262

17285684 VISHAL SHARMA 47 68 41 45 52 253 50.6 253

17285685 PARSHAV CHAUHAN 59 46 49 39 57 250 50 250

17285692 MUKESH 61 46 47 41 55 250 50 250

17285689 SURESH KUMAR 60 48 44 41 54 247 49.4 247

17285691 UBHAY RAJVANSH NEGI 42 64 48 39 53 246 49.2 246

17285677 ARYAN THAKUR 48 49 37 37 46 217 43.4 217

KV NHPC SAINJ                                                                      CLASS X ( AISSE) 2024-25                                              RESULT ANALYSIS



17285686 ANSHUL 41 41 34 48 52 216 43.2 216

I/C  EXAM PRINCIPAL



%age ( 5  

SUBJECTS) POSITION RESULT

92 1st PASS

90.6 2nd PASS

90 3rd PASS

82.2 4th PASS

81.6 5th PASS

79.8 6th PASS

79.8 7th PASS

79.6 8th PASS

74 9th PASS

72.2 10th PASS

69 11th PASS

66.6 12th PASS

65.2 13th PASS

65.2 14th PASS

64.6 15th PASS

64 16th PASS

62.6 17th PASS

61.2 18th PASS

61 19th PASS

59.8 20th PASS

59 21st PASS

59 22nd PASS

57.6 23rd PASS

57.4 24th PASS

57 25th PASS

54.8 26th PASS

52.8 27th PASS

52.4 28th PASS

50.6 29th PASS

50 30th PASS

50 31st PASS

49.4 32nd PASS

49.2 33rd PASS

43.4 34th PASS

KV NHPC SAINJ                                                                      CLASS X ( AISSE) 2024-25                                              RESULT ANALYSIS



43.2 35th PASS


